
Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2024
Results - Girls All Around Semi Finals

Gymnasts marked with green are qualified for the Finals

Place Gymnast Nation SL Spiral Vault Result

1 Julius Sophie Germany 16,45 14,25 15,65 46,35

2 Dubinsky Bar Israel 17,05 12,85 16,10 46,00

3 Stark Meret Switzerland 16,15 13,80 15,70 45,65

4 Calmano Johanna Germany 15,65 14,60 15,30 45,55

5 Nir Hadas Israel 15,95 13,85 15,25 45,05

6 Wilke Frieda Germany 16,75 14,35 13,55 44,65

7 Livne Naomi Israel 16,55 13,10 14,60 44,25

8 Weiss Nofar Israel 16,10 12,75 15,20 44,05

9 Schusheim Roni Israel 16,65 11,10 13,95 41,70

10 Schmidt Mia Sophie Germany 13,80 10,95 16,45 41,20

11 Wasmuth Annika Germany 17,05 9,75 14,05 40,85

12 Peter Elea Switzerland 16,15 11,95 12,55 40,65

13 Galvan Luisa Austria 13,10 13,35 13,80 40,25

13 Bartholemy Mara Belgium 15,45 11,05 13,75 40,25

15 Meier Noemi Switzerland 15,80 9,95 13,65 39,40

16 Suter Olivia Switzerland 13,35 12,50 13,40 39,25

17 Møller Paprika Denmark 15,55 11,05 12,50 39,10

18 Raats Josha Netherlands 14,80 11,05 12,45 38,30

19 Wehrli Fabienne Switzerland 15,10 9,75 13,40 38,25

20 Schmitz Laura Belgium 15,15 8,80 13,85 37,80

21 Thaler Emily Austria 14,90 10,95 11,70 37,55

22 Patzer Franka Belgium 13,25 11,10 11,80 36,15

23 van Zwienen Josephine Netherlands 13,85 9,35 12,60 35,80

24 Glenski Ava USA 12,15 9,70 13,90 35,75

25 Szenteszki Janka Hungary 12,85 9,45 13,15 35,45



26 Malmberg Malene Risøy Norway 15,00 6,30 13,45 34,75

27 Borsje Anouk Milou Netherlands 13,20 8,70 12,45 34,35

28 Egas Loïs Netherlands 11,40 9,85 13,05 34,30

29 van den Hoogen Mysha Netherlands 12,05 7,80 11,30 31,15

30 Horntvedt Tilde Strande Norway 12,30 5,75 12,75 30,80

31 Gola Alexa USA 8,70 10,05 11,15 29,90

32 Olmstead Evy USA 8,70 7,05 11,00 26,75

33 Hørvel Iselin Norway 9,85 5,70 11,05 26,60

34 Takuwa Kaede Japan 13,95 - 12,60 26,55

35 Tsukada Reina Japan 9,45 - 11,60 21,05

36 Egan Hannah USA 7,80 2,60 8,30 18,70

37 Fosser Juliane Norway 6,95 - 10,65 17,60

38 Theis Lena Belgium - - 14,10 14,10

39 Ishigaki Risako Japan 10,45 - - 10,45

40 Saito Yuna Japan 9,05 - - 9,05



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2024
Results - Girls Straight-Line Semi Finals

Gymnasts marked with green are qualified for the Finals

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Neutr. Result

1 Wasmuth Annika Germany 8,20 8,85 - 17,05

1 Dubinsky Bar Israel 8,20 8,85 - 17,05

3 Wilke Frieda Germany 8,20 8,55 - 16,75

4 Schusheim Roni Israel 8,20 8,45 - 16,65

5 Livne Naomi Israel 8,20 8,35 - 16,55

6 Julius Sophie Germany 8,20 8,25 - 16,45

7 Stark Meret Switzerland 8,40 7,75 - 16,15

7 Peter Elea Switzerland 8,40 7,75 - 16,15

9 Weiss Nofar Israel 8,20 7,90 - 16,10

10 Nir Hadas Israel 8,20 7,75 - 15,95

11 Meier Noemi Switzerland 8,20 7,60 - 15,80

12 Calmano Johanna Germany 8,00 7,65 - 15,65

13 Møller Paprika Denmark 7,80 7,75 - 15,55

14 Bartholemy Mara Belgium 8,00 7,45 - 15,45

15 Schmitz Laura Belgium 8,00 7,15 - 15,15

16 Wehrli Fabienne Switzerland 8,00 7,10 - 15,10

17 Malmberg Malene Risøy Norway 8,00 7,00 - 15,00

18 Thaler Emily Austria 7,80 7,10 - 14,90

19 Josha Raats Netherlands 7,40 7,40 - 14,80

20 Takuwa Kaede Japan 6,60 7,35 - 13,95

21 van Zwienen Josephine Netherlands 7,00 6,85 - 13,85

22 Schmidt Mia Sophie Germany 7,80 6,00 - 13,80

23 Suter Olivia Switzerland 7,80 5,55 - 13,35

24 Patzer Franka Belgium 7,00 6,25 - 13,25



25 Borsje Anouk Milou Netherlands 5,80 7,40 - 13,20

26 Galvan Luisa Austria 7,60 5,50 - 13,10

27 Szenteszki Janka Hungary 7,20 5,65 - 12,85

28 Horntvedt Tilde Strande Norway 7,00 5,30 - 12,30

29 Glenski Ava USA 7,40 4,75 - 12,15

30 van den Hoogen Mysha Netherlands 5,00 7,05 - 12,05

31 Egas Loïs Netherlands 5,60 5,80 - 11,40

32 Ishigaki Risako Japan 5,20 5,25 - 10,45

33 Hørvel Iselin Norway 5,20 4,65 - 9,85

34 Tsukada Reina Japan 3,60 5,85 - 9,45

35 Saito Yuna Japan 4,40 4,65 - 9,05

36 Olmstead Evy USA 4,60 4,10 - 8,70

36 Gola Alexa USA 4,60 4,10 - 8,70

38 Egan Hannah USA 2,80 5,00 - 7,80

39 Fosser Juliane Norway 2,60 4,35 - 6,95



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2024
Results - Girls Spiral Semi Finals

Gymnasts marked with green are qualified for the Finals

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Neutr. Result

1 Calmano Johanna Germany 9,00 5,60 - 14,60

2 Wilke Frieda Germany 8,80 5,55 - 14,35

3 Julius Sophie Germany 8,80 5,45 - 14,25

4 Nir Hadas Israel 9,00 4,85 - 13,85

5 Stark Meret Switzerland 7,80 6,00 - 13,80

6 Galvan Luisa Austria 7,40 5,95 - 13,35

7 Livne Naomi Israel 8,20 4,90 - 13,10

8 Dubinsky Bar Israel 8,20 4,65 - 12,85

9 Weiss Nofar Israel 8,40 4,35 - 12,75

10 Suter Olivia Switzerland 6,40 6,10 - 12,50

11 Peter Elea Switzerland 6,40 5,55 - 11,95

12 Schusheim Roni Israel 7,40 3,70 - 11,10

12 Patzer Franka Belgium 6,80 4,30 - 11,10

14 Raats Josha Netherlands 5,40 5,65 - 11,05

14 Møller Paprika Denmark 5,00 6,05 - 11,05

14 Bartholemy Mara Belgium 7,00 4,05 - 11,05

17 Thaler Emily Austria 5,40 5,55 - 10,95

17 Schmidt Mia Sophie Germany 7,60 3,35 - 10,95

19 Gola Alexa USA 5,20 4,85 - 10,05

20 Meier Noemi Switzerland 5,20 4,75 - 9,95

21 Egas Loïs Netherlands 3,40 6,45 - 9,85

22 Wasmuth Annika Germany 7,20 2,55 - 9,75

22 Wehrli Fabienne Switzerland 5,20 4,55 - 9,75

24 Glenski Ava USA 5,80 3,90 - 9,70

25 Szenteszki Janka Hungary 5,60 3,85 - 9,45



26 van Zwienen Josephine Netherlands 5,20 4,15 - 9,35

27 Schmitz Laura Belgium 4,20 4,60 - 8,80

28 Borsje Anouk Milou Netherlands 5,20 3,50 - 8,70

29 van den Hoogen Mysha Netherlands 3,00 4,80 - 7,80

30 Olmstead Evy USA 4,00 3,05 - 7,05

31 Malmberg Malene Risøy Norway 4,40 1,90 - 6,30

32 Horntvedt Tilde Strande Norway 3,20 3,55 1,00 5,75

33 Hørvel Iselin Norway 3,00 2,70 - 5,70

34 Egan Hannah USA 1,60 6,00 5,00 2,60



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2024
Results - Girls Vault Semi Finals

Gymnasts marked with green are qualified for the Finals

Place Gymnast Nation D V1 E V1 N V1 Vault 1 D V2 E V2 N V2 Vault 2 Result

1 Schmidt Mia Sophie Germany 8,10 8,35 - 16,45 6,80 8,10 - 14,90 16,45

2 Dubinsky Bar Israel 7,10 8,75 - 15,85 7,10 9,00 - 16,10 16,10

3 Stark Meret Switzerland 7,10 8,15 - 15,25 7,10 8,60 - 15,70 15,70

4 Julius Sophie Germany 6,80 8,80 - 15,60 6,80 8,85 - 15,65 15,65

5 Calmano Johanna Germany 6,80 8,50 - 15,30 6,20 8,20 - 14,40 15,30

6 Nir Hadas Israel 7,10 7,90 - 15,00 7,10 8,15 - 15,25 15,25

7 Weiss Nofar Israel 7,10 8,10 - 15,2 7,10 8,00 - 15,10 15,20

8 Livne Naomi Israel 5,40 9,05 - 14,45 5,40 9,20 - 14,60 14,60

9 Theis Lena Belgium 6,80 6,50 - 13,30 6,80 7,30 - 14,10 14,10

10 Wasmuth Annika Germany 6,00 7,40 - 13,40 6,00 8,05 - 14,05 14,05

11 Schusheim Roni Israel 6,20 6,70 - 12,90 6,20 7,75 - 13,95 13,95

12 Glenski Ava USA 6,50 6,65 - 13,15 6,50 7,40 - 13,90 13,90

13 Schmitz Laura Belgium 5,40 8,15 - 13,55 5,40 8,45 - 13,85 13,85

14 Galvan Luisa Austria 5,40 8,40 - 13,80 5,40 7,70 - 13,10 13,80

15 Bartholemy Mara Belgium 5,40 7,95 - 13,35 6,50 7,25 - 13,75 13,75

16 Meier Noemi Switzerland 5,20 8,25 - 13,45 5,20 8,45 - 13,65 13,65

17 Wilke Frieda Germany 4,60 8,55 - 13,15 4,60 8,95 - 13,55 13,55

18 Malmberg Malene Risøy Norway 5,40 7,95 - 13,35 5,40 8,05 - 13,45 13,45

19 Suter Olivia Switzerland 5,40 8,00 - 13,40 5,40 6,30 - 11,70 13,40

19 Wehrli Fabienne Switzerland 5,20 8,20 - 13,40 5,20 7,45 - 12,65 13,40

21 Szenteszki Janka Hungary 5,20 7,95 - 13,15 4,60 7,90 - 12,50 13,15

22 Egas Loïs Netherlands 4,60 8,30 - 12,90 4,60 8,45 - 13,05 13,05

23 Horntvedt Tilde Strande Norway 4,60 7,95 - 12,55 5,40 7,35 - 12,75 12,75

24 van Zwienen Josephine Netherlands 5,20 7,40 - 12,60 5,20 6,35 - 11,55 12,60



24 Takuwa Kaede Japan 4,60 7,50 - 12,10 5,40 7,20 - 12,60 12,60

26 Peter Elea Switzerland 4,60 7,80 - 12,40 4,60 7,95 - 12,55 12,55

27 Møller Paprika Denmark 4,60 7,90 - 12,50 4,60 7,60 - 12,20 12,50

28 Josha Raats Netherlands 4,60 7,85 - 12,45 4,60 6,50 - 11,10 12,45

28 Borsje Anouk Milou Netherlands 4,60 7,70 - 12,30 4,60 7,85 - 12,45 12,45

30 Patzer Franka Belgium 4,10 6,95 - 11,05 4,60 7,20 - 11,80 11,80

31 Thaler Emily Austria 4,60 7,00 - 11,60 4,60 7,10 - 11,70 11,70

32 Tsukada Reina Japan 4,60 6,75 - 11,35 4,60 7,00 - 11,60 11,60

33 van den Hoogen Mysha Netherlands - - - - 4,60 6,70 - 11,30 11,30

34 Gola Alexa USA 4,10 4,90 - 9,00 4,10 7,05 - 11,15 11,15

35 Hørvel Iselin Norway 4,10 6,95 - 11,05 4,60 5,95 - 10,55 11,05

36 Olmstead Evy USA 4,60 6,40 - 11,00 4,60 5,85 - 10,45 11,00

37 Fosser Juliane Norway 4,10 6,55 - 10,65 4,10 6,10 - 10,20 10,65

38 Egan Hannah USA 3,80 4,35 - 8,15 3,80 4,50 - 8,30 8,30


